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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-#25 MASTRONARDIS. - Yamaha 1226 9 1:49.438 16:12:02.371 4 1:51.121 16:03:16.570
1 1:49.032 15:57:36.043 10 1:49.601 16:13:51.972 5 1:52.812 16:05:09.382
2 1:43.341 15:59:19.384 11 1:49.912 16:15:41.884 6 1:54.028 16:07:03.410
3 1.43.944 16:01:03.328 12 1:51.169 16:17:33.053 7 1:53.483 16:08:56.893
4 1.43.834 16:02:47 162 13 1:52.270 16:19:25.323 8 1:53.908 16:10:50.801
5 1:44.124 16:04:31.286  Ppo. 4 - # 9 PORRACIN M. - Yamaha AR 9 1:55.471 16:12:46.272
6 1:44.491 16:06:15.777 1 1:54.063 15:57:40.943 10 1:54.627 16:14:40.899
; 146,812 16:08:02.589 5 151169 15:56:32.11 11 1:54.298 16:16:35.197
8 1:43.630 16:09:46.219 3 1:50.069 16:01:22.181 12 1:58.810 16:18:34.007
9 1:43.797 16:11:30.016 4 1:48.348 16:03:10.529 13 2:03.023 16:20:37.030
10 1:45.074 16:13:15.050 5 1:48.678 16:04:59.207  Po. 7 - # 30 GAMBONI C. - KTM i
11 1:47.560 16:15:02.650 6 1:49.117 16:06:48.324 1 1:52.425 15:57:39.070
12 1:46.533 16:16:49.183 7 1:48.379 16:08:36.703 2 1:51.606 15:59:30.676
13 1:46.424 16:18:35.607 8 1:47.849 16:10:24.552 3 1:50.846 16:01:21.522
Po. 2 - # 7 CICERI N. - Yamaha fgf;ga‘g 9 1:48.298 16:12:12.850 4 1:52.590 16:03:14.112
1 152970 15.57:39.712 10 1:49.156 16:14:02.006 5 1:54.557 16:05:08.669
5 1.48.278 15:59:27.990 11 1:50.100 16:15:52.106 6 1:53.814 16:07:02.483
3 1.46.131 16:0114.121 12 1:52.283 16:17:44.389 7 1:53.712 16:08:56.195
4 1:45.407 16:02:59 528 13 1:55.582 16:19:39.971 8 1:53.597 16:10:49.792
5 1:45.283 16:04:44.811  po. 5 - # 52 ROAGNA N. - Yamaha ‘1o on0 9 1:55.723 16:12:45.515
6 1:45.067 16:06:29.878 1 1:53.069 15:57:40.078 10 1:54.403 16:14:39.918
7 1:46.371 16:08:16.249 2 1:51.188 15:59:31.266 1 1:59.59 16:16:39.514
8 1:45.064 16:10:01.313 3 1:48.314 16:01:19.580 12 2:02.286 16:18:41.800
9 1:48.337 16:11:49.650 4 1:46.059 16:03:05.639  Po. 8 - # 21 VENTURINI M. - Canam i
10 1:50.468 16:13:40.118 5 1:47.681 16:04:53.320 1 1:56.883 15:57:44.011
1 1:51.103 16:15:31.221 6 1:48.762 16:06:42.082 2 1:51.510 15:59:35.521
12 1:52.040 16:17:23.261 7 1:49.234 16:08:31.316 3 1:50.540 16:01:26.061
13 1:51.154 16:19:14.415 8 1:49.385 16:10:20.701 4 1:50.926 16:03:16.987
Po.3 - # 51 TURRINI P. - Yamaha oi 7imo 9 1:50.258 16:12:10.959 5 1:54.561 16:05:11.548
1 147718 155734716 10 1:53.428 16:14:04.387 6 1:52.621 16:07:04.169
2 1:48.412 15:59:23.128 11 1:57.415 16:16:01.802 7 1:53.488 16:08:57.657
3 1:46.008 16:01:09.136 12 2:02.525 16:18:04.327 8 2:08.470 16:11:06.127
4 1:47 448 16:02:56.584 13 1:56.220 16:20:00.547 9 1:56.827 16:13:02.954
5 1:49.995 16:04:46.579  Po. 6 - # 11 TARICCO L. - Yamaha ‘oA 10 1:57:349 16:15:00.303
6 1:48.413 16:06:34.992 1 1:55.678 15:57:42.743 1 2:00.272 16:17:00.575
7 1:49.686 16:08:24.678 2 1:51.642 15:59:34.385 12 2:08.166 16:19:08.741
8 1:48.255 16:10:12.933 3 1:51.064 16:01:25.449

Fastest lap: 1:43.341
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb?‘rllhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 9 - # 17 GALIZZI P. - Canam 3 e
1 1:46.482 15:57:33.246
2 1:45.239 15:59:18.485
3 1:44.236 16:01:02.721
4 1:43.834 16:02:46.555
5 1:44.078 16:04:30.633
6 1:44.969 16:06:15.602
7 6:40.618 16:12:56.220
8 2:20.190 16:15:16.410
9 2:22.085 16:17:38.495
10 2:21.110 16:19:59.605

Fastest lap: 1:43.341
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